
Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

GURU GOBIND SINGH KHALSA COLLEGE 
SARHALI(TARN TARAN) 

Academic Calendar for the Session 2019-20 

Activities 

Admission for Degree Classes 

Commencement of Teaching 

Orientation week for new classes 

Teej Celebration 

Arambh Shri Sehaj Path (Nevw Session) 

Talent Hunt for Youth Festival 

Teachers Day Celebration 

Mid-Semester Tests 

Zonal Youth Festival 

University Practical Examination 

University Semester Examination 

NSS Camnp 

Winter Break 

National Science Day 

Educational Tour 

Women Day 

Prize Distribution Function 

Mid-Semester Tests 

Water Day 

World Health Day 

Farewell to Outgoing Classes 

Date 

08-07-2019 to 23-07-2019 

23-07-2019 

23-07-2019 to 31-07-2019 

2nd week of August, 2019 

Last week of August, 2019 

Last week of August, 2019 

05-09-2019 

Ath week of September, 2019 

Month of October, 2019 

4lh week of November, 2019 

02-12-2019 to 21-12-20 19 

During the winter break 

22-12-2019 to 08-01-2020 

28-02-2020 

November, 2019 / March, 2020 

08-03-2020 

March, 2020 

3rd week of March, 2020 

22-03-2020 

07-04-2020 

Last two weeks of April, 2020 



22 

23 

24 

GURU GOBIND SINGH KHALSA COLLEGE 
SARHALI(TARN TARAN) 

University Practical Examination 

University Semester Examination 

Summer Vacation (Tentative) 

Last weck of April, 2020 

05-05-2020 to 30-05-2020 

31-05-2020 to 05-07-2020 

-ati Principal (Offic.) 
GGS Khalsa College) 
Sarhali (Tarn Taran)) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

