## GURU GOBIND SINGH KHALSA COLLEGE SARHALI(TARN TARAN)

	Academic Calendar for the Session 2019-20		
Sr. No.	Activities	Date	
1	Admission for Degree Classes	08-07-2019 to 23-07-2019	
2	Commencement of Teaching	23-07-2019	
3	Orientation week for new classes	23-07-2019 to 31-07-2019	
4	Teej Celebration	2 <sup>nd</sup> week of August, 2019	
5	Arambh Shri Sehaj Path (New Session)	Last week of August, 2019	
6	Talent Hunt for Youth Festival	Last week of August, 2019	
7	Teacher's Day Celebration	05-09-2019	
8	Mid-Semester Tests	4 <sup>th</sup> week of September, 2019	
9	Zonal Youth Festival	Month of October, 2019	
10	University Practical Examination	4 <sup>th</sup> week of November, 2019	
- 11	University Semester Examination	02-12-2019 to 21-12-2019	
12	NSS Camp	During the winter break	
13	Winter Break	22-12-2019 to 08-01-2020	
14	National Science Day	28-02-2020	
15	Educational Tour	November, 2019 / March, 2020	
16	Women Day	08-03-2020	
17	Prize Distribution Function	March, 2020	
18	Mid-Semester Tests	3 <sup>rd</sup> week of March, 2020	
19	Water Day	22-03-2020	
20	World Health Day	07-04-2020	
21	Farewell to Outgoing Classes	Last two weeks of April, 2020	

## GURU GOBIND SINGH KHALSA COLLEGE SARHALI(TARN TARAN)

22	University Practical Examination	Last week of April, 2020
23	University Semester Examination	05-05-2020 to 30-05-2020
24	Summer Vacation (Tentative)	31-05-2020 to 05-07-2020

\*\*\*\*\*\*

GGS Khalsa College Sarhali (Tarn Taran)